B177A
VFHVRB
IMPACT MIRACLE vibration control end mill series
VFHVRB enables high effi ciency machining
because high feed rates or large depths of
cut can be utilized.
Vibration control geometry for stable machining and a smooth cutting action.y
2011.4 Update

L1
 Shank
Dia.
D4
 No. of
Flutes
N  S
to
ck  Type
 Effective length
for inclined angle
30' 1° 2° 3°
VFHVRBD0100R02N004 1 0.2 1 4 0.94 10.6° 60 6 4 s 1 4.2 4.5 4.7 5.3
D0100R02N006 1 0.2 1 6 0.94   9.2° 60 6 4 s 1 6.4 6.7 7.2 7.7
D0100R02N008 1 0.2 1 8 0.94   8.2° 60 6 4 s 1 8.5 8.8 9.5 10.2
D0100R02N010 1 0.2 1 10 0.94   7.4° 60 6 4 s 1 10.5 11 11.8 12.7
D0100R02N015 1 0.2 1 15 0.94   5.9° 60 6 4 s 1 15.8 16.3 17.5 18.9
D0100R02N020 1 0.2 1 20 0.94   4.9° 80 6 4 s 1 20.9 21.7 23.3 25.1
D0150R03N004 1.5 0.3 1.5 4 1.44 10.3° 60 6 4 s 1 4.2 4.5 4.6 5.2
D0150R03N006 1.5 0.3 1.5 6 1.44   8.9° 60 6 4 s 1 6.3 6.6 7.2 7.7
D0150R03N010 1.5 0.3 1.5 10 1.44    7° 60 6 4 s 1 10.5 10.9 11.8 12.7
D0150R03N015 1.5 0.3 1.5 15 1.44   5.5° 60 6 4 s 1 15.7 16.3 17.5 18.9
D0150R03N020 1.5 0.3 1.5 20 1.44   4.6° 80 6 4 s 1 20.9 21.6 23.3 25.1
D0150R03N025 1.5 0.3 1.5 25 1.44   3.9° 80 6 4 s 1 26.1 27 29 31.3
D0150R03N030 1.5 0.3 1.5 30 1.44   3.4° 80 6 4 s 1 31.3 32.3 34.7 37.5
D0200R05N006 2 0.5 2 6 1.9   8.7° 60 6 4 a 1 6.3 6.5 7 7.5
D0200R05N010 2 0.5 2 10 1.9   6.7° 60 6 4 a 1 10.5 10.8 11.6 12.5
D0200R05N015 2 0.5 2 15 1.9   5.2° 60 6 4 s 1 15.6 16.2 17.4 18.7
D0200R05N020 2 0.5 2 20 1.9   4.3° 80 6 4 s 1 20.8 21.5 23.1 24.9
D0200R05N025 2 0.5 2 25 1.9   3.6° 80 6 4 s 1 26   26.9 28.9 31.2
D0200R05N030 2 0.5 2 30 1.9   3.1° 80 6 4 s 1 31.2 32.2 34.6 37.4
D0200R05N035 2 0.5 2 35 1.9   2.8° 90 6 4 s 1 36.3 37.6 40.4 *D0200R05N040 2 0.5 2 40 1.9   2.5° 90 6 4 s 1 41.5 42.9 46.1 *D0300R05N010 3 0.5 3 10 2.9   5.6° 60 6 4 s 1 10.5 10.8 11.6 12.5
D0300R05N015 3 0.5 3 15 2.9   4.3° 60 6 4 s 1 15.6 16.2 17.4 18.7
D0300R05N020 3 0.5 3 20 2.9   3.4° 80 6 4 s 1 20.8 21.5 23.1 24.9
D0300R05N030 3 0.5 3 30 2.9   2.5° 80 6 4 s 1 31.2 32.2 34.6 *D0300R08N010 3 0.8 3 10 2.9   5.7° 60 6 4 a 1 10.4 10.8 11.6 12.4
D0300R08N015 3 0.8 3 15 2.9   4.3° 60 6 4 a 1 15.6 16.2 17.3 18.7
D0300R08N020 3 0.8 3 20 2.9   3.5° 80 6 4 s 1 20.8 21.5 23.1 24.9
D0300R08N030 3 0.8 3 30 2.9   2.5° 80 6 4 a 1 31.1 32.2 34.6 *D0300R08N040 3 0.8 3 40 2.9    2° 90 6 4 s 1 41.5 42.9 * *D0300R08N050 3 0.8 3 50 2.9   1.6° 90 6 4 s 1 51.8 53.6 * *D0400R05N012 4 0.5 4 12 3.9   3.8° 60 6 4 s 1 12.5 13 13.9 15
D0400R05N020 4 0.5 4 20 3.9   2.5° 80 6 4 s 1 20.8 21.5 23.1 *D0400R05N030 4 0.5 4 30 3.9   1.8° 80 6 4 s 1 31.2 32.2 * *D0400R05N048 4 0.5 4 48 3.9   1.2° 90 6 4 s 1 49.8 51.5 * *D0400R10N012 4 1 4 12 3.9   3.9° 60 6 4 a 1 12.5 12.9 13.8 14.9
D0400R10N020 4 1 4 20 3.9   2.5° 80 6 4 a 1 20.8 21.5 23 *
øD
4(

 Overall
Length
L1
 Shank
Dia.
D4
 No. of
Flutes
N  S
to
ck  Type
 Effective length
for inclined angle
30' 1° 2° 3°
VFHVRBD0400R10N030 4 1 4 30 3.9 1.8° 80 6 4 s 1 31.1 32.2 * *
D0600R05N018 6 0.5   9 18   5.85 ─ 60 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R05N030 6 0.5   9 30   5.85 ─ 80 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R10N018 6 1   9 18   5.85 ─ 60 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R10N030 6 1   9 30   5.85 ─ 80 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R10N054 6 1   9 54   5.85 ─ 90 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R15N018 6 1.5   9 18   5.85 ─ 60 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R15N030 6 1.5   9 30   5.85 ─ 80 6 4 a 2 * * * *
D0600R15N042 6 1.5   9 42   5.85 ─ 90 6 4 a 2 * * * *
D0600R15N054 6 1.5   9 54   5.85 ─ 90 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R20N018 6 2   9 18   5.85 ─ 60 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0600R20N030 6 2   9 30   5.85 ─ 80 6 4 s 2 * * * *
D0700R15 7 1.5 11 ─ ─ ─ 80 6 4 s 3 * * * *
D0800R05N024 8 0.5 12 24   7.85 ─ 60 8 4 s 2 * * * *
D0800R05N040 8 0.5 12 40   7.85 ─ 100 8 4 s 2 * * * *
D0800R10N024 8 1 12 24   7.85 ─ 60 8 4 s 2 * * * *
D0800R10N040 8 1 12 40   7.85 ─ 100 8 4 s 2 * * * *
D0800R20N024 8 2 12 24   7.85 ─ 60 8 4 a 2 * * * *
D0800R20N040 8 2 12 40   7.85 ─ 100 8 4 a 2 * * * *
D0800R20N056 8 2 12 56   7.85 ─ 120 8 4 a 2 * * * *
D0800R20N072 8 2 12 72   7.85 ─ 120 8 4 a 2 * * * *
D0900R20 9 2 13.5 ─ ─ ─ 100 8 4 s 3 * * * *
D1000R05N030 10 0.5 15 30   9.7 ─ 70 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R05N050 10 0.5 15 50   9.7 ─ 110 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R10N030 10 1 15 30   9.7 ─ 70 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R10N050 10 1 15 50   9.7 ─ 110 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R20N030 10 2 15 30   9.7 ─ 70 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R20N050 10 2 15 50   9.7 ─ 110 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R20N070 10 2 15 70   9.7 ─ 150 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1000R20N090 10 2 15 90   9.7 ─ 150 10 4 s 2 * * * *
D1100R20 11 2 16.5 ─ ─ ─ 110 10 4 s 3 * * * *
D1200R05N036 12 0.5 18 36 11.7 ─ 80 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R05N060 12 0.5 18 60 11.7 ─ 120 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R10N036 12 1 18 36 11.7 ─ 80 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R10N060 12 1 18 60 11.7 ─ 120 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R20N036 12 2 18 36 11.7 ─ 80 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R20N060 12 2 18 60 11.7 ─ 120 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R20N084 12 2 18 84 11.7 ─ 160 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R20N108 12 2 18 108 11.7 ─ 160 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R30N036 12 3 18 36 11.7 ─ 80 12 4 s 2 * * * *
D1200R30N060 12 3 18 60 11.7 ─ 120 12 4 a 2 * * * *
D1300R30 13 3 19.5 ─ ─ ─ 120 12 4 s 3 * * * *
D1600R05N042 16 0.5 24 42 15.5 ─ 100 16 4 s 2 * * * *
D1600R20N042 16 2 24 42 15.5 ─ 100 16 4 s 2 * * * *
D1600R30N042 16 3 24 42 15.5 ─ 100 16 4 s 2 * * * *
D1600R30N080 16 3 24 80 15.5 ─ 140 16 4 s 2 * * * *
D1600R30N120 16 3 24 120 15.5 ─ 175 16 4 s 2 * * * *
IMPACT MIRACLE vibration control end mills
 * No interference
a  : Inventory maintained.   s : Inventory maintained in Japan.
Unit : mm

to Shank
Angle
Overall
Length
Shank
Dia.
No. of
Flutes
S
to
ck
Effective length
for inclined angle
D1 R B1 ap L3 L2 D5 B2 L1 D4 N 30' 1° 2° 3°
VFHVRBD010R02N006T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 6 2.5 0.94 9.3° 60 6 4 s ─ 6.6 7.1 7.6
D010R02N010T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 10 2.5 0.94 7.5° 60 6 4 s ─ 10.6 11.4 12.3
D010R02N015T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 15 2.5 0.94 6.1° 60 6 4 s ─ 15.6 16.8 18.1
D010R02N020T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 20 2.5 0.94 5.1° 80 6 4 s ─ 20.6 22.1 23.9
D010R02N025T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 25 2.5 0.94 4.4° 80 6 4 s ─ 25.6 27.5 29.7
D010R02N030T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 30 2.5 0.94 3.8° 80 6 4 s ─ 30.6 32.9 35.5
D010R02N035T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 35 2.5 0.94 3.4° 90 6 4 s ─ 35.6 38.3 41.3
D010R02N040T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 40 2.5 0.94 3.1° 90 6 4 s ─ 40.6 43.6 47.2
D010R02N045T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 45 2.5 0.94 2.8° 90 6 4 s ─ 45.6 49 *D010R02N050T09 1 0.2 0.9° 1 50 2.5 0.94 2.6° 90 6 4 s ─ 50.6 54.4 *D015R03N010T09 1.5 0.3 0.9° 1.5 10 3 1.44 7.1° 60 6 4 s ─ 10.6 11.4 12.3
D015R03N015T09 1.5 0.3 0.9° 1.5 15 3 1.44 5.7° 60 6 4 s ─ 15.6 16.8 18.1
D015R03N020T09 1.5 0.3 0.9° 1.5 20 3 1.44 4.7° 80 6 4 s ─ 20.6 22.2 23.9
D015R03N030T09 1.5 0.3 0.9° 1.5 30 3 1.44 3.5° 80 6 4 s ─ 30.6 32.9 35.6
D015R03N040T09 1.5 0.3 0.9° 1.5 40 3 1.44 2.8° 90 6 4 s ─ 40.6 43.7 *D015R03N050T09 1.5 0.3 0.9° 1.5 50 3 1.44 2.4° 90 6 4 s ─ 50.6 54.4 *D020R05N015T04 2 0.5 0.4° 2 15 4 1.9 5.2° 60 6 4 s 15.6 16.2 17.4 18.7
D020R05N020T04 2 0.5 0.4° 2 20 4 1.9 4.3° 80 6 4 s 20.6 21.3 22.9 24.7
D020R05N025T04 2 0.5 0.4° 2 25 4 1.9 3.6° 80 6 4 s 25.6 26.5 28.5 30.8
D020R05N030T04 2 0.5 0.4° 2 30 4 1.9 3.2° 80 6 4 s 30.6 31.7 34 36.8
D020R05N035T04 2 0.5 0.4° 2 35 4 1.9 2.8° 80 6 4 s 35.6 36.9 39.6 *D020R05N040T04 2 0.5 0.4° 2 40 4 1.9 2.5° 80 6 4 s 40.6 42 45.2 *D020R05N020T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 20 4 1.9 4.4° 80 6 4 s ─ 20.8 22.3 24.1
D020R05N025T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 25 4 1.9 3.7° 90 6 4 s ─ 25.8 27.7 29.9
D020R05N030T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 30 4 1.9 3.2° 90 6 4 s ─ 30.8 33 35.7
D020R05N035T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 35 4 1.9 2.9° 90 6 4 s ─ 35.8 38.4 *D020R05N040T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 40 4 1.9 2.6° 90 6 4 s ─ 40.8 43.8 *D020R05N045T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 45 4 1.9 2.3° 90 6 4 s ─ 45.8 49.2 *D020R05N050T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 50 4 1.9 2.2° 100 6 4 s ─ 50.8 54.5 *D020R05N055T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 55 4 1.9 2° 100 6 4 s ─ 55.8 59.9 *D020R05N060T09 2 0.5 0.9° 2 60 4 1.9 1.8° 100 6 4 s ─ 60.8 * *D030R08N020T09 3 0.8 0.9° 3 20 6 2.9 3.6° 80 6 4 s ─ 20.9 22.4 24.1
D030R08N025T09 3 0.8 0.9° 3 25 6 2.9 3° 80 6 4 s ─ 25.9 27.8 30
D030R08N030T09 3 0.8 0.9° 3 30 6 2.9 2.6° 80 6 4 s ─ 30.9 33.1 *D030R08N040T09 3 0.8 0.9° 3 40 6 2.9 2° 90 6 4 s ─ 40.9 43.9 *D030R08N050T09 3 0.8 0.9° 3 50 6 2.9 1.7° 90 6 4 s ─ 50.9 * *D030R08N060T09 3 0.8 0.9° 3 60 6 2.9 1.4° 100 6 4 s ─ 60.9 * *D040R10N025T04 4 1 0.4° 4 25 7 3.9 2.1° 80 6 4 s 25.7 26.6 28.5 *D040R10N030T04 4 1 0.4° 4 30 7 3.9 1.8° 80 6 4 s 30.7 31.8 * *
UWC 43°
45°VF
øD